Ramadhan 2016 Timelable - Perth

1 Mon 6-Jun 5:35 5:45 7:11 12:15 3:01 T4 6:41
3 Wed 8-Jun 5:36 5:46 7:12 12:16 3:01 Bs23 6:41
5 Fri 10-Jun 5:37 5:47 7:13 12:16 3:01 5:23 6:41

7 Sun 12-Jun 5:37 5:47 7:14 12:16 3:01 5:23 6:41

9 Tue 14-Jun 5:38 5:48 7:15 12:17 3:01 5:23 6:41

11 Thu 16-Jun 3 33 5:49 7:15 12:17 3:01 5:23 6:42

13 Sat 18-Jun 5:39 5:49 7:16 12:18 3:01 SO 6:42

15 Mon 20-Jun 5:40 5:50 7:16 12:18 3:02 5:24 6:42

17 Wed 22-Jun 5:40 5:50 7:17 12:19 3:02 5:24 6:43

19 Fri 24-Jun 5:40 5:50 7:17 12:19 3:03 5:25 6:43

21 Sun 26-Jun 5:41 5:51 7:17 12:19 3:03 < 14 6:44

23 Tue 28-lun 5:41 5:51 7:18 12:20 3:04 5:26 6:45

25 Thu 30-Jun 5:41 5:51 7:18 12:20 3:05 5:27 6:45

27 Sat 2-lul 5:41 5:51 7:18 12:21 3:05 a2 6:46

29 Mon 4-lul 5:41 5:51 7:18 12:21 3:06 5:28 6:47

*The time for ‘imsak’ that we see on the calendar is the time from which one must start fasting,
signifying that the night has ended, and the time from which Fajr adhan can be read.

Oh you who believe! Fasting is prescribed to you as it was prescribed to those before you,
that you many learn piety and righteousness” (Q 2:183)



